

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: COMMUNITY TEAM 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3,167.14
2025-09-01	PRESTO FARE/PTWMQRFGNC	txn_gnHPERy	-\$9.14	\$3,158.00
2025-09-02	NEON.TECH	txn_5wHRrMd	-\$63.56	\$3,094.44
2025-09-08	Returning canceled grant to Venco	txn_2zHvvlm	\$5.00	\$3,099.44
2025-09-14	Porkbun	$txn_lZHQveX$	-\$10.81	\$3,088.63
2025-09-16	Wise transfer to Venco	$txn_VOHLLZK$	-\$7.79	\$3,080.84
2025-09-20	PRINT.WORK* #PW1724278	txn_gnHPO8M	-\$4.10	\$3,076.74
2025-09-22	HELP SCOUT	txn_78HnrLd	-\$49.50	\$3,027.24
2025-09-28	CURSOR, AI POWERED IDE	txn_qkHXPKw	-\$20.00	\$3,007.24
	WITHDRAWN: \$164.90. DEPOSITED: \$5.00.			\$3,007.24

Community Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Community Team's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.